GAl MM

6102-XX

Artikkelnr.
61020812
61020610
61021216
61021518
61022226
61021014
61021822

www.hydroscand.no

Produktgruppe
Type
Versjon

Materiale

Rordim. (mm)
8

6

12

15

22

10

18

28.04.2024

610
L komplett
Rett

Stal

Gjenge

M12x1.5
M10x1.0
M16x 1.5
M18x1.5
M26x1.5
M14x15
M22x1.5
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